Micue

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Fony6

2415545-20
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2264717-20
2414205-19
2413998-19
2415774-20
2415730-20
2264732-20
2414190-19
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2417807-21
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2415849-20
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2414293-19
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237.092
237.092

237.092
237.092
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237.092

237.092

237.092

237.092
237.092

237.092
237.092

237.092

237.092

237.092
237.092

237.092

237.092

237.092
197.912
197.912
205.619
205.619
205.619
197.912
197.912
197.036
197.036
197.912
242.516
242.944
242.944
242.516
197.912
242.516
242.516
197.912
197.912
242.516
197.036
197.036
197.036
196.513
197.036
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09:03:23
09:03:25

09:03:27
09:03:29

09:03:30

09:03:33

09:03:33

09:03:34

09:03:34
09:03:34

09:03:36
09:03:40

09:03:41

09:03:41

09:03:44
09:03:44

09:03:45

09:03:47

09:03:48
08:35:32
08:35:36
08:47:16
08:47:19
08:51:29
08:45:18
08:45:24
08:49:14
08:55:57
09:04:02
09:45:36
09:48:18
09:48:23
09:49:33
09:12:00
09:56:35
09:58:42
09:20:14
09:20:27
10:05:48
09:20:14
09:20:17
09:20:22
09:20:19
09:20:51
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03:03:00
03:03:02

03:03:04
03:03:06

03:03:07

03:03:10

03:03:10

03:03:11

03:03:11
03:03:11

03:03:13

03:03:17

03:03:18

03:03:18

03:03:21
03:03:21

03:03:22

03:03:24

03:03:25
02:35:08
02:35:12
02:46:52
02:46:55
02:51:05
02:44:54
02:45:00
02:48:49
02:55:32
03:03:38
03:45:09
03:47:54
03:47:59
03:49:06
03:11:36
03:56:08
03:58:15
03:19:50
03:20:03
04:05:21
03:19:49
03:19:52
03:19:57
03:19:47
03:20:26
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Kny6 Opeca CnpuHT
Ean Koed.
(kn1y6)
129558 10000  2.398
129535 9976  4.796
129511 9951  7.194
1294.88 9927  9.592
129476 99.02  11.990
129440 9878  14.388
129440 9854  16.787
129429 9829  19.185
129429 9805  21.583
129429  97.80  23.981
129405 9756  26.379
129358 9732  28.777
129346  97.07  31.175
129346 9683  33.573
129311 9659  35.971
129311 9634  38.369
129299  96.10  40.767
129276 9585  43.165
129264 9561  45.564
127576 9537  47.962
127521 9512  50.360
123224 9488  52.758
123187 9463  55.156
120187 9439  57.554
120020 9415  59.952
119947 9390  62.350
116716 9366  64.748
112250 9341  67.146
1077.76 9317  69.544
107713 9293  71.942
1066.01 9268  74.341
106562 9244  76.739
1058.56 9220  79.137
103295 9195  81.535
1027.03 9171  83.933
101791 9146  86.331
99039 9122  88.729
989.31 9098  91.127
98845  90.73  93.525
986.08 9049  95.923
98584  90.24  98.321
98543  90.00  100.719
98363  89.76  103.118
983.05  89.51 105.516

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Henos M.[.
PomaHtok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
Henos M.A.
Henos M.J.
PomaHtok C.B.-
Henos [.M.
Pomantok C.B.-
Henos .M.
PomaHtok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
PomaHtok C.B.-
Henos [1.M.
Henos M.[.
Henos M.[.
Pomantok C.B.-
Henos .M.
Henos M.,
PomaHtok C.B.-
Henos /.M.
PomaHtok C.B.-
HeHos .M.
Henos M.A.
Henos M.J.
PomaHntok C.B.-
HeHos [.M.
Pomantok C.B.-
Henos .M.
Henos M.[.

Xutpuyenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.

Miukyp B.T.
Miukyp B.T.
Miukyp T.T.

Xutpuyenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.

Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.

Xutpuuenko C.B.

Axpameesa T.B.

lopogeubka E.T.
lopogeubka E.T.

Axpamees I.I.

Xutpuuenko C.B.

Axpamees Il
Axpameesa T.B.

Xutpuyenko B.C.
XutpuueHko B.C.

Axpameesa T.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.

Kny6

Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnpuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT
Ogpeca CrnipuHT

Ogeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CrnpuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT

Ogpeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CnpuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CrnipuHT

Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogpeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
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21413-20
2414284-19
2414299-19
2415808-20
2264787-20
2417809-21
2264780-20
2264728-20
2415813-20
2415888-20

17972-15
2415462-20

428983-19
2415835-20
2417805-21
2415731-20
2413913-19
2411701-17
2415887-20

428999-19
2415776-20
2411702-17
2418330-21
2415614-20
2414288-19
2415845-20
2415758-20

02374-20

02318-20

02312-20
2418324-21
2418301-21

428975-19
2411431-17

02360-20
1935062-21
1935054-21
1935033-21

27906-20
2418326-21
2411023-18
2415905-20
2416952-21
2413982-19
2416164-20
2411006-18
2415962-20
1928559-20
2264757-20
2415917-20
2415967-20
3509530-20

196.513
197.036
197.036
196.513
197.912
197.912
197.912
197.912
197.036
197.036
197.036
196.513
197.036
197.036
197.912
242.516
242.516
242.516
197.036
197.036
242.944
242.516
196.513
242.516
197.036
197.036
242.944
196.513
196.513
196.513
196.513
196.513
196.513
205.619
196.513
197.912
197.912
197.912
206.312
196.513
205.619
205.619
206.312
242.944
206.312
205.619
205.619
206.312
206.312
205.619
205.619
206.312

09:20:42
09:21:09
09:21:23
09:23:34
09:25:29
09:25:31
09:25:31
09:25:33
09:25:17
09:26:20
09:26:26
09:27:15
09:28:12
09:28:16
09:30:22
10:17:56
10:18:06
10:18:09
09:30:04
09:30:12
10:19:22
10:19:48
09:30:46
10:24:45
09:35:15
09:35:23
10:25:35
09:35:20
09:35:44
09:35:55
09:35:50
09:37:21
09:38:00
09:49:17
09:39:38
09:42:28
09:42:33
09:42:39
09:54:11
09:43:35
09:55:01
09:59:38
10:02:14
10:49:04
10:06:43
10:06:12
10:06:17
10:15:33
10:18:01
10:18:31
10:32:11
11:32:09

03:20:10
03:20:44
03:20:58
03:23:02
03:25:05
03:25:07
03:25:07
03:25:09
03:24:52
03:25:55
03:26:01
03:26:43
03:27:47
03:27:51
03:29:58
04:17:29
04:17:39
04:17:42
03:29:39
03:29:47
04:18:58
04:19:21
03:30:23
04:24:18
03:34:50
03:34:58
04:25:11
03:34:57
03:35:21
03:35:23
03:35:27
03:36:58
03:37:28
03:48:53
03:39:15
03:42:05
03:42:10
03:42:16
03:53:44
03:43:12
03:54:37
03:59:15
04:01:47
04:48:40
04:06:16
04:05:48
04:05:54
04:15:06
04:17:34
04:18:08
04:31:47
05:31:42

981.74
981.58
980.44
967.88
965.03
964.88
964.88
964.72
961.78
956.87
956.41
950.64
948.28
94797
942.59
941.87
941.26
941.08
939.83
939.24
938.13
935.09
934.07
917.58
917.16
916.59
916.13
914.22
912.53
912.38
912.10
905.73
903.64
898.36
896.29
891.16
890.83
890.43
882.68
880.43
876.40
85943
853.29
841.61
837.76
836.53
836.19
808.75
801.00
796.56
756.56
621.98

89.27
89.02
88.78
88.54
88.29
88.05
87.80
87.56
87.32
87.07
86.83
86.59
86.34
86.10
85.85
85.61
85.37
85.12
84.88
84.63
84.39
84.15
83.90
83.66
83.41
83.17
8293
82.68
8244
82.20
81.95
81.71
81.46
81.22
80.98
80.73
80.49
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

107.914
110.312
112.710
115.108
117.506
119.904
122.302
124.700
127.098
129.496
131.894
134.293
136.691
139.089
141.487
143.885
146.283
148.681
151.079
153.477
155.875
158.273
160.671
163.070
165.468
167.866
170.264
172.662
175.060
177.458
179.856
182.254
184.652
187.050
189.448
191.847
194.245
196.643
199.041
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH A.C.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Axpamees I'.l.
Axpameesa V.A.
Axpamees I'.l.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
lopogeubka E.T.
Axpameesa T.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Axpamees I'.l.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
lopogeubka E.T.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH A.C.
Miukyp I'.I".
CkakyH B.C.
XutpuueHko H.I.
XutpuueHko H.I'.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Nroba O.0.
CkakyH C.A.
Miukyp B.T.
Miukyp .M.
Joba O.0.
lopogeLikas B.
Jtoba O.B.
Miukyp B.T.
Miukyp .M.
Joba O.0.
Jroba O.0.
Miyukyp .M.
Miukyp I'.I".
Jroba O.B.

Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnpuHT
Opeca CnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogpeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Ogeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CrnipuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
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